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FRANCAISE
DE BRIDGE

TOURNOI DE REGULARITE

Bridge Club De Lisieux - 28/08/2018 - (Aprés-midi)
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Mme Daniele BRUYERE - M. Antoine MARLE DUFLOT
Mme Odile MAURICE - Mme Genevieve LEQUEAU
Mme Helene DEBOURG - Mme Solange HUARD
Mme Brigitte LEMARINIER - Mme Claudine FOURS
M. Jean-Pierre ASSIRE - M. Alain DUSSAULE

Mme Suzanne DESMET - M. Pierre DESMET

Mme Nicole EMIEL - M. Michel EMIEL

Mme Monique MOORE - Mme Mathilde TROUVE

%

60,71
59,52
56,55
52,98
49,40
44,64
38,69
37,50

PE
96
61
44
32
21

10

Bonus
108
28
40
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